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OEM Reference

BUICK
BUICK
CADILLAC
CHEVROLET
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
NISSAN
PONTIAC
SATURN

12510016
12510037
12510016
12510016
410606F625
410606F626
4106099B25
4106099B26
12510016
21010593

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
MEYLE
MEYLE

KAWE
METZGER
REMSA
REMSA

LPR

KAMOKA
ALANKO
AKRON-MALO
E.T.F.

OCAP

ATE
MASTER-SPORT GERMANY
TRUSTING
fri.tech.

WEEN
EUROREPAR
EUROREPAR
FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
ICER

KSH EUROPE
MAXGEAR
BRECK
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
ZIMMERMANN
METELLI

0986461122
0986461122
0252162615
0252162615
043110
043110
043110
043110
05P539
1011718
10300289
1050358
120563
1225145
13046059562
13046059562NSETMS
1470

1470

1511603
1617267580
1617267580
16262

16262

180922
18500058083
190893
216260070200
2162615804T4047
2162615804T4047
216261551
2201450
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OEM Cross Reference

LYNXauto
FTE
QUINTON HAZELL
PEMEBLA

DJ PARTS
BREMSI
KAVO PARTS
OPEN PARTS
EEC

BSG

ABE

COLDAX

MK Kashiyama
MK Kashiyama
KAISHIN
RUVILLE
DURON
FREMAX
NECTO
FERODO
FERODO
KAISHIN

TRW

TRW

HAVAM

HERTH+BUSS JAKOPARTS

NIPPARTS
PEMEBLA
JURATEK

DELPHI

DELPHI

MOTAQUIP
MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

MINTEX

MOPROD

ASHUKI by Palidium
NPS

NAPA

MJ Allen Automotive
BREMBO

BREMBO

WOKING

WOKING

BREMBO

BREMBO
JAPANPARTS
Brake ENGINEERING
Brake ENGINEERING
APEC

NAPA

PATRON

DON

BD5738
BL1357A1
BLF609
BNXBPD1482
BP1360
BP2563
BP6525
BPA043110
BRP0800
BSG63200016
C11053ABE
CB110216
D1191
D1191
D1191
D50873870
DBP330859
FBP0921
FD6513A
FDB859
FDB859
FK1191
GDB1059
GDB1059
HP2849
J3601053
J3601053
JAPPAO12AF
JCP859
LP779
LP779
LVXL664
MDB1623
MDB1623
MDB1623
MDB1623
MDP1138
N00970
N360N56
NBP1372
NP2029
P56031
P56031
P466302
P466302
P56031
P56031
PAO12AF
PA2338
PA804
PADS800
PBP7461
PBP859
PCP1169
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